The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FUTURE GENERATIONS TRIBUNAL 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-03
2025-07-07
2025-07-09
2025-07-10
2025-07-11
2025-07-17
2025-07-17
2025-07-17
2025-07-18
2025-07-18
2025-07-18
2025-07-19
2025-07-19
2025-07-20
2025-07-20
2025-07-22
2025-07-22
2025-07-22
2025-07-22
2025-07-23
2025-07-23
2025-07-23
2025-07-23
2025-07-23
2025-07-23
2025-07-25
2025-07-26
2025-07-26
2025-07-26
2025-07-27
2025-07-27
2025-07-28
2025-07-29
2025-07-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
EDREAMS
Google GSUITE futuregener
Mailchimp
monday.com
Wire to Yomna Sayed Mohamed
ECITIZEN
ACH to Victoria Elizabeth Whalen
ECITIZEN
Wire to Mary Morrison
Wire to Shreya Sen
Wire to Fatemah Sultan
BKG*Hotel at Booking.c
LINKTREE* LINKTREE
BEST BUY
Amazon
Amazon
DPO*Skyward Express
DPO*Skyward Express
Jupiter Real Limited
Jupiter Real Limited

IBIS STYLES NAIR7345671NA
IBIS STYLES
Artcaffe Coffee and Baker
KAREN KERARAPON 1220821NA
PALACE INSTANBUL1179944NA
ACH to Victoria Elizabeth Whalen
CONNECT COFFEE

MEGA WINES
UBER *TRIP HELP.UBER.COM
IBIS STYLES NAIR7345671NA
UBER *TRIP HELP.UBER.COM
UBER * EATS PENDING
UBER * PENDING
The Daily Cafe & Bistro

KAHAMA HOTEL
ACH to Victoria Elizabeth Whalen
ACH to Victoria Elizabeth Whalen

WITHDRAWN: $10,560.88. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn a8HMDbRO
txn 78HyMw?2
txn K9HKwEm
txn YRHxp2N
txn WBHWOXI
txn K9HKokW
txn r'YHPpWS8
txn PVHGIql
txn evHomNQ
txn d7HYw]7
txn LgHRBOL
txn QmH9vz2
txn 1ZH5W]7
txn oyHoRKn
txn AWHVyb5l
txn_oyHoRbr
txn 66HA80B
txn 4dHXG2m
txn d7HYWNm
txn LgHRKbn
txn 1ZH58M9
txn YRHxZBQ
txn 1ZH581A
txn 9KH72pA
txn xQHdbIW
txn K9HKkWy
txn xQHdbe8
txn S5wHKvl2
txn vgH4q6M
txn NQHZVMg
txn 2zHOrZ9
txn 0eH86mz
txn PVHGMem
txn brH7kgr
txn LgHRIlke
txn 2zHOp45
txn XGH4vkG

Amount

-$1,541.63
-$115.20
-$45.00
-$261.30
-$600.00
-$34.05
-$1,000.00
-$34.05
-$606.00
-$750.00
-$1,000.00
-$321.30
-$9.00
-$1,237.61
-$28.87
-$32.09
-$247.16
-$61.79
-$40.00
-$463.21
-$463.21
-$33.72
-$9.53
-$31.01
-$16.28
-$200.00
-$37.21
-$1.63
-$17.86
-$40.00
-$11.09
-$23.19
-$11.71
-$37.92
-$23.26
-$1,000.00
-$175.00

Balance
$49,425.23
$47,883.60
$47,768.40
$47,723.40
$47,462.10
$46,862.10
$46,828.05
$45,828.05
$45,794.00
$45,188.00
$44,438.00
$43,438.00
$43,116.70
$43,107.70
$41,870.09
$41,841.22
$41,809.13
$41,561.97
$41,500.18
$41,460.18
$40,996.97
$40,533.76
$40,500.04
$40,490.51
$40,459.50
$40,443.22
$40,243.22
$40,206.01
$40,204.38
$40,186.52
$40,146.52
$40,135.43
$40,112.24
$40,100.53
$40,062.61
$40,039.35
$39,039.35
$38,864.35
$38,864.35

Future Generations Tribunal is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Future Generations Tribunal's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




